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DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8002 Woody Reid J14 Aberdeen KC 134.60 0 134.60 138.00 0 138.00 134.60 156

2 53 Chris Hamer M Royal Navy Kayak Association 135.50 4 139.50 134.80 2 136.80 136.80 156

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 187 Logan Morrison J14 CR Cats 114.80 2 116.80 113.90 2 115.90 115.90 250

2 72 Aidan Thacker J12 CR Cats 118.80 4 122.80 119.30 2 121.30 121.30 219

3 11 Mark Cardno M Aberdeen KC 120.50 2 122.50 125.20 0 125.20 122.50 188

4 55 Nigel Thacker M CR Cats 110.80 52 162.80 121.40 2 123.40 123.40 156

5 69 Calum McDonald J14 CR Cats 128.80 0 128.80 134.50 2 136.50 128.80 125

6 224 Andrew Carr J12 Strathallan CC 135.00 2 137.00 138.40 0 138.40 137.00 94

7 18 Gordon Harold M Aberdeen KC 146.30 2 148.30 147.70 0 147.70 147.70 63

8 252 Alistair Thacker J10 CR Cats 142.30 6 148.30 144.60 8 152.60 148.30 31

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 28 Aimee Cameron J12 CR Cats 122.50 0 122.50 128.10 4 132.10 122.50 250

2 127 Macy Anderson J12 Aberdeen KC 126.90 0 126.90 130.00 4 134.00 126.90 250

3 106 Ailsa Scobie J12 Strathallan CC 134.80 0 134.80 135.30 0 135.30 134.80 250

4 132 Caitlan Scobie J12 Strathallan CC 144.00 0 144.00 146.00 4 150.00 144.00 156

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Marc Anderson M Aberdeen KC 139.00 8 147.00 139.80 4 143.80 143.80 P

2 15 Alastair McDonald J10 CR Cats 161.00 6 167.00 167.60 0 167.60 167.00 --

3 14 Matthew R Thomson J10
CR Cats

Forth CC
191.80 66 257.80 254.40 66 320.40 257.80 --

4 12 Philip Berry M45 Royal Navy Kayak Association NR 256.10 58 314.10 262.40 8 270.40 270.40 --

5 11 Darryn Adams U23 Royal Navy Kayak Association NR 221.30 66 287.30 232.40 160 392.40 287.30 --

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 17 Josephine Carr J10 Strathallan CC 156.10 6 162.10 151.60 2 153.60 153.60 P

2 27 Sophie Cameron J12 CR Cats 178.20 10 188.20 157.10 16 173.10 173.10 --

3 16 Fiona Scott M Aberdeen KC 242.70 60 302.70 257.40 10 267.40 267.40 --

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Cameron Harold J18 Aberdeen KC 1K1M-9 84.50 2 86.50 86.50

2 24 Catie Thomson J18
CR Cats

Forth CC
K1W 100.70 6 106.70 99.30 4 103.30 103.30

3 5 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 2K1M-85 108.00 0 108.00 108.80 0 108.80 108.00

4 3 Louise Tulloch J18
Aberdeen KC

Strathallan Canoe Club
2K1W-16 111.00 0 111.00 111.50 4 115.50 111.00

5 4 Alex Thomson J12
CR Cats

Forth CC
2K1M-153 112.20 52 164.20 112.40 0 112.40 112.40

6 10 Woody Reid J14 Aberdeen KC 2K1M-149 113.10 2 115.10 113.00 0 113.00 113.00

7 167 Chris Hamer M Royal Navy Kayak Association 3C1M-53 111.70 10 121.70 116.10 2 118.10 118.10

8 2 Simon Hicks NR 123.40 4 127.40 128.00 54 182.00 127.40

9 1
Louise Tulloch

Henry Lyons
J18 Aberdeen KC NR 144.40 4 148.40 148.40

10 6 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 2K1M-62 171.10 12 183.10 DNF 183.10

11 26
Chris

Darryn
Royal Navy Paddlesports 205.10 14 219.10 219.10

--- 9 Dan Hosie U23 Aberdeen KC PK1M-74 DNS DNS

--- 7 Robert Gillespie J18 Aberdeen KC 1K1M-31 DNS DNS
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